
Monday. January 30| Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12,59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

| EA > Sayea mie
O am. Start the Day Bright
it) District Weather Forecast
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
30 Three-quarter Time
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Spectator10,0 The Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe
10.15 St. Ronan’s Well
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.0 In a Mellow Tone11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Add Lijt to Your Luncheon1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Stepmother2.15 Serene and Lyrical2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Newsfrom Organisations, Let’s Give a Party:Enjagement Party, Strange Endings3.30 Sweet and Snappy4.0 The Variety Hour5. 0 Song Successes of 19325.30 Junior Review5.45 Evening Star: Arthur Askey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Current Hits in Auckland6.30 Romance of Canada6.45 Direct from England: RecentReleases in London’s Record Shops7.0 The Real McCoys7.15 The Duplicats
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Vigilant-Niece7.45 Drama of Medicine
8. 0 Hagen’s® Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore8.30 Conce?t Jazz8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 Old and New, Sweet and Swing10. O Telephone Quiz10.30 Evening Swing Requests (JimFoley)12. 0 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Orchestral Parade9.45 Anthony Strange (tenor)10.0 The Strange House of JeffreyMarlowe
10.156 Music While You Work10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Musical Roundabout
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen)12. 0 Lunchtime Music1.0 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime Musio1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Variety2 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),News from Organisations, Let’s Give a
Party, Engagement, Strange Endings
3.30 Isador Goodman and Ignaz Fried-man
3.45 Vocal Duets-.0 Change in Tune4.15 Songs of the Gay Nineties4.30 Mario Lorenzi_and his Orchestra5. 0 In a Merry Mood .

5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Kidnapped

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Answer, Please: A Panel of Ex-erts to Answer the Questions8. Jack Smith and the Clark Sisters
nd Frankie Carle
: ‘The Real McCoys7.15 The Duplicats
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Vigilant: Niece7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Manon the Spot, by Tom Phillips; andThis Tooth Business by Michael Zosh-
chenko :8. Hagen’s Circus :

8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Rhythmic Fancies8.45 Take It or Leave It
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 . Supper Time Melodies
bg ayers sa sontJolson3 n ern :

10.1 Time Out To Dance: Ray Noble’s
Orchestra ~

‘

10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down ;

EAS ies os, oh
6. Oa.m. Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.30 Where to Go and What to do In

| &hristchurch
9. 0 Morning sesSion (Aunt Daisy)= O The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Random House
10.45 Crossroads of Life
bio werrring Reporter (Elizabethnne
12. 0 Music at Midday
1.30 p.m. Aunt Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Music for Madame
|2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Let’s Give a

rene
Engagement Party,

News from Organisations, Travel Diary
(Rosaline Redwood), Strange Endings
3.30 Jeannétte MacDonald and Nelson
Eddy3.45 Alfredo Campoli and his Orchestra4.0
pons
the Music Bright

5. 0 Children’s Session: the Fairy
Sisters (first broadcast)
.30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The All Time Hit Parade
6.30 Memorable Moments in History:
San Francisco Earthquake
6.45 Current Successes7. 0 The Real McCoys
7.16 Colonel X broadcast)
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Hasty Courtship
7.45 Heritage Hall
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.45 Do You Know Quiz
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Concert in Miniature
10. 0 Sweet Swing with Benny Good-
mafi-and his Orchestra
10.30 ZB Evening Requests: Mainly for
Motorists
12. 0 Close Down

AZB wie 2m.
:

6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright’ and Light
7,0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Monday Morning Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Romance in Rhythm
10. 0 Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-
lowe
40.45 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Random. House
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Variety Half-hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Edmundo
Ros and his Rhumba Band, the Jesters,
Moreton and Kaye
1.30 Aunt y 4 Real Life Stories
1.45 Theatreland Melodies2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),News from Organisations, Country-
woman’s Newsletter, Let’s Give a
Party: Engagement; Strange Endings
3.30 Rita Eji.tertains: a.Studio Presen-tation at the Piano .

Famous Vocal Duettists
0 Fred Hartley’s Quintette30 Turner Layton at the Piano
45 The Victor Male Chorus0 Something for Ali the Family
.30 Junior Review
5?
Around the World with Father
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.
M4
Conductor, Composer, and Organ-ist:ed Torch6.15 Your Soprano, Gwen Catiey

6.30 Popular Tunes6.45 Charles Kuliman Sings
7. 0 The Real McCoys
7.156 Colonel X
7.30 ‘Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Hasty Courtship
748
The Rank Outsider

0 Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore :

-30
8.459.0
9.30
9.45
10. 0

To ke Announced
The Case of the Purple Cow
Reserved
Orchestral Cameo
Suppertime Songs
Science at Your Service: Mars and

Beyond
10.15
10.30
12. 0

Favourite Hits Around the Town
Evening Requests
Close down

Poh. PALMERSTON Nth.240 ke, 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Souvenirs. of Song
9.45 On the Crest of the Wave
10. O Heritage Hall
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Evening Variety6.15 Pacific Adventure
6.30 Peggy Lee
6.45 Shenandoah7.0 Daddy and Paddy7.16 The Strange Mouse of JeffreyMarlowe
7.30 Above Suspicion
7.48 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Vigilant Niece
8. 0
8.15
Stepmother
All Visitors Ashore

:

|

8.30 Play, Orchestra, Play
8.45 Nelson Eddy8. 0 At Short Notice
9.32 Something Old, Something New9.45 Prelude to Goodnight10. 0 Close down

Trade names appeartng in CommercialDivision programmes are published byarrangement,

Well-known English comedian Arthur
Askey, at present successfully appear-ing in Australia, is featured as 1ZB’s «
j Evening Star at 5.45 p.m, ,

oe ~s *
2ZB are featuring a_ special
gramme of piano music at 3.30 thisafternoon compiled from’ recordings bytwo emtstanding artists of the key-
board-Isad Goodman ,and IgnazFriedman. * **
Popular American singer Peggy Leewill be featured in recordings from

j|
2ZA_ this evening at 6.30. The 1949

~hit "Riders in the Sky" will be oneof the items of this programme and
in- this recording the accompanimentwill be supplied by her husband, Dave
Barbour, and his Orchestra,* ok

r

The Negro duettists Layton and
Johnstone were recording favouritesof the late twenties and early thir-ties. Although the partnership is nowdissolved Turner Layton still appearson the record release list. Some of his
most popular discs will be heard from4ZB at 4.30 this afternoon.

BOYS
Storae
SCHOOL CLOTHES
Your AB. Store can outfit the
lads at reasonable cost with
ClericalGrey orNavySuits OrShorts Sports Coats OrqualityNavy Shorts.
SCHOOL SHIRTS
Collar attached niceGreyCot-ton and Wool, hard-wearing Maaterial: Sizes, Uin to I42in.
143 t0 18/3

SCHOOL PULLOVERS0 0
Famous English Pick brand.
real quality Wool and Cotton mix-
ture, in plainNavy:Sizes, 12/824 to 34.
SCHOOL HOSE
All Wool with Bar-tops: A good
quality GreySock: Sizes, 8 to M.44 to 5/5

AlwaysShop at HB forQualityandValue [
ROSL
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Hullensteina HBNEW
29Men"$andBoys' Stores throughoutNZ BW1249


